

Barhat Thana Chowk se Navodaya School

(Sudesh Kumar)

Sadakh
New Maint. Policy-2018

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Head-MR-3054

R.W.D(W) Jajma

DIVISION

Barhat

SUB-DIVISION

Sudesh Kr. Singh & CO. Const
Pvt Ltd
Agno 01 (MHD) / 2022-23

Measurement Book

3064

3064

1st & Final Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance of Road from					
Barkat Khana Chauri to Nandkya School					
Road under New maintenance policy					
Agency:- Sadash Kr Singh & Co. Const Pvt					
Ltd. Vill- Kalyanpur, P.O. P.S.					
Dist- Tehri.					
Agreement No - 01(MB20)/2022-2023					
Duration No - MR-N/22-23 Tehri/03.					

Date of commencement - 26/09/2022

Date of completion - 25/06/2023

Date of Actual completion - 10/02/2023

Details

① Clearing and grubbing road
land including uprooting of
vegetation etc etc

$$2 \times 15 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 675.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 18 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 810.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 25 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 1125.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 900.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 16 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 720.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 22 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 990.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 17 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 765.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10.0 \times 30.0 \times 0.75 = 450.0 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation
Total: 6000.0 m²

Abstract of Cost

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	S.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing of road along the rd. Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (2) Item No (1) = 0.50 m ² @ Rs 5720/m ² = Rs 2860					358856.00
(2) Construction of subgrade and shoulder at all points etc. Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (2) Item No (2) = 1800 m ² @ Rs 254.44/m ² = Rs 458000					
(3) Construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded material Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (2) Item No (3) = 268.62 m ² @ Rs 2117.55/m ² = Rs 568816.00					
(4) P.V. laying subgrade and compaction of W.B.M. (10) etc. all complete job Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (6) Item No (4) = 214.73 m ² @ Rs 4044.57/m ² = Rs 868491.00					
(5) P.V. laying spreading and compaction of W.B.M. (10) etc. all complete job Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (9) Item No (5) = 344.86 m ² @ Rs 3926.23/m ² = Rs 1354034.00					
(6) P.V. and applying primer coat cost Rs 10/ton (55.7) = Rs 557 etc. all complete job Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (10) Item No (6) = 420.00 m ² @ Rs 59.43/m ² = Rs 24981.00 C.D. = Rs 35,58,588.00					

